
KsENT Meeting Dates

2023 -2024

Half term - Monday 12th February to Friday 16th February

JA
N

FE
B

PMLD Moderation
TUE 9

Executive Group 
WED 10

HR Group 
TUE 6

EYFS Moderation
WED 7 

SEMH Heads 
THUR 11

Strategic Forum
FRI 19

Humanities Moderation
THUR 25

C&I Heads
Computing Moderation

WED 17

Leadership  Forum
STLS Leads

FRI 2

PSCN Heads
Science Moderation

TUE 30

AP
R

M
AY

Half term - Monday 27th May to Friday 31st May 

HR Group 
TUE 14

14-19 Moderation
TUE 23

EYFS Moderation
THUR 9

Leadership Forum 
FRI 17

Executive Group 
WED 17

Strategic Forum
FRI 3

C&I Heads
WED 24

SEMH Heads 
THUR 25

STLS Leads
FRI 10

PSCN Heads
Science Moderation

TUE 7

Christmas break - Monday 18th December to Monday 1st January

N
O

V
D

EC

Executive Group 
WED 8

PSCN Heads
TUE 21

Leadership Forum
FRI 1

HR Group 
TUE 5

STLS Leads
FRI 8

ECT Group
WED 29

Science Moderation
C&I Heads

TUE 7
14-19 Moderation
SEMH Heads 

THUR 9
Strategic Forum
English Moderation

FRI 17

C&I Heads
WED 20

SEMH Heads 
THUR 21

Governors  Forum
MON 25

SBM Group
WED 27

Trust Board AGM
THUR 28

Strategic Forum
FRI 29

PSHE Moderation
STLS Leads

FRI 6
PE Moderation
TUE 10

Behaviour Group
WED 11

Maths Moderation
THUR 12

Leadership Forum
FRI 13

SE
PT

O
CT

Half term - Monday 23rd October to Friday 27th October

Executive Group 
WED 13

PSCN Heads
HR Group

TUE 3

Executive Group 
WED 5

PMLD Moderation
FRI 7

Humanities Moderation
TUES 11

C&I Heads
WED 12

Computing Moderation
THURS 13

Governors Forum
MON 17

Strategic Forum
FRI 21

PSCN Heads
TUES 25

SBM Group
WED 26

Trust Board
Art, Design & Technology
Moderation

THUR 27
STLS Leads
FRI 28

HR Group
TUE 2

ECT Group
WED 3

Leadership Forum
FRI 5

SEMH Heads 
THUR 11

JU
N

JU
L

Summer break - Wednesday 24th July to Friday 30th August

FE
B

M
AR

Easter break - Friday 29th March to Friday 12th April 

C&I Heads
SBM Group

WED 28

HR Group
PSHE Moderation

TUE 19 FRI 22
Behaviour Group
WED 6

ECT Group
WED 13

Art, Design & Technology
Moderation

THUR 14
Maths Moderation
FRI 15

Governors Forum
MON 18

Executive Group 
WED 21

Strategic Forum
FRI 8

PSCN Heads
TUES 12

SEMH Heads 
THUR 29

Trust Board  
THUR 7

Leadership Forum
English Moderation
STLS Leads

Trust Board & Governors Forum meetings

Executive, Strategic Forum & Dimension meetings

Leadership Forum and Moderation meetings

School Business Manager & HR Group meetings

STLS Lead meetings

Friday 1st Sept -
Friday 20th Oct

Monday 30th Oct -
Friday 15th Dec

 Tuesday 2nd Jan -
Friday 9th Feb

Monday 19th Feb -
Thursday 28th Mar

 Monday 3rd June -
Tuesday 23rd July

 Monday 15th Apr -
Friday 24th May 

Please note that meeting dates are subject to change. Please check 
our website www.ksent.org for the most up to date information.


